     PRODUCT DATA
l High Quality dual skinned
design
l Steel inner-cover with foam
resistant grid
l Automatic polarity selection
l Fully potted electronics
l Selectable cut-off timer

Working temperature -25º to + 55ºC -25º to +70ºC
Spike suppression network Standard fitted Standard fitted
How to order
AS 290 Self-activating outdoor siren with beacon - White
AS 291 Self-activating outdoor siren with beacon - Stainless steel
AS 294 Self-activating outdoor siren with beacon - White (U.K.)
AS 297 Dummy housing - White
AS 299 Self-activating outdoor siren with beacon - White (Spain)
AS 390 Self-activating outdoor siren - Beige
AS 391 Outdoor siren (without beacon) - White (Germany)
AS 391V Outdoor siren (with beacon) - White  (Germany)
AS 392 Self-activating outdoor siren - White (France/Italy)
AS 394 Self-activating outdoor siren - White (U.K.)
AS 395 Self-activating outdoor siren - White
AS 397 Dummy housing - White
AS 399 Self-activating outdoor siren - White (Spain)
AB 45X Beacon for AS 390 : White (0); Amber (1); Blue (2); Red (3)
AB 45XD Dummy beacon for AS 390 : White (0); Amber (1) ; Blue (2); Red (3)
Technical data
The AS 290/390 complies with the essential requirements of the EMC directive 89/336/EMC
AS 290/390 Series
AS 290/390 Series
SLC TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE & AFRICA
Headquarters
Excelsiorlaan 28
B-1930 Zaventem
Tel. : ++ 32 2 725 11 20
Fax : ++ 32 2 721 40 47